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	Sleep duration
	No of Articles/Studies
	Cancer risk

	4.5
	8/45
	1.017 (0.981–1.054)

	5.5
	15/49
	1.006 (0.989–1.024)

	6
	7/8
	1.003 (0.993–1.013)

	6.5
	4/4
	1.000 (0.996–1.005)

	7
	13/17
	1.00

	7.5
	8/39
	1.002 (0.997–1.007)

	8
	14/23
	1.007 (0.993–1.021)

	8.5
	3/3
	1.014 (0.988–1.041)

	9
	3/3
	1.022 (0.982–1.065)

	10
	16/52
	1.044 (0.968–1.125)
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